CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

ELITE FEMME

Rang Pilote
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ETIENNE Axelle
BRINDJONC Léa
DOUDOUX Mathilde
BONNET Celia
VALENTINO Manon
MOROT Charlotte
PATRACCONE Emma
MICHAUD Naelle
HUGOT Mathilde
URBANI Malaury
ROSE Emilie

DN LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 8
DN LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 501
DN2 UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE 215
DN2 UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE 16
DN2 ST MICHEL-PREFERENCEHOME- 971
DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE 207
DN2 ST ETIENNE BMX FRENCHYS KENN 203
DN2 ST MICHEL-PREFERENCEHOME- 205

DN2 BOLBEC BMX 216
DN SARRIANS PROVENCE 217
DN2 BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 516
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1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4

1/2

1°37.984
2°39.393
3°39.999
4°40.540
5°41.078
6°41.367
7°41.975
8°42.195



CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

ELITE HOMME

Rang
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Pilote

GAROYAN Leo
THOUIN Theo
DARNAND Simba
RAGOT RICHARD Mathis
PILARD Arthur
ANDRE Sylvain
ALDON Chris
DIEUAIDE Nathanaél
ISTIL Anaia

GOBERT Dylan
MARSZALEK Hugo
MAYET Romain
DUBOIS Corentin
BONDU Maxime
ESSABAR Axel

LUI HIN TSAN Tatyan
CHARAVIN Quentin
CORDIER Nolan
RACINE Romain
GENESTRONI Robin
PEYRONNET Axel
JARD Clement

PETIT Clovis
PUGINIER Flavien
PORTE Cameron
BERTON Tommy lee
BAMBA Adrien

DN SARRIANS PROVENCE

DN SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR
DN COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING
DN WORK4CAD GRAND BESANCON
DN SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR
DN2 UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE
DN COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING
DN SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR
DN BMX JOUE LES TOURS

DN NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE
DN NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE
DN LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

DN BMX JOUE LES TOURS

DN2 UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE
DN STADE BORDELAIS BMX

CLUB SPORTIF SAINT DENIS BMX 974
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

218
55
210
5

1

8
208
205
228
209
203
214
204
220
222
213
227

DN2 ST ETIENNE BMX FRENCHYS KENN 231

DN LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

DN SARRIANS PROVENCE

DN2 UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE
DN2 UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE
U.V.C.ATROYES

223
217
215
243
242

DN2 FRONTIGNAN SETE AGGLO MEDIT 234
DN2 ST ETIENNE BMX FRENCHYS KENN 240

DN2 ST MICHEL-PREFERENCEHOME-
DN2 BOLBEC BMX

232
233

1°34.027
2°34.507
2° 34.088
1°34.179
1°33.495
3°35.213
2°35.364
2°34.684
3°35.449
4° 35.689
1°34.255
3°35.580
4°35.926
4°36.175
4°36.733
3°35.388
5°37.329
6°37.878
5°36.525
5°37.300
6° 38.149
5°36.464
6°37.930
6° 38.155
7° 38.736
7°38.682
7°57.183
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1°36.679
2°36.843
2°36.366
1°36.089
3°37.339
3°37.700
4°37.964
4° 38.387
5°38.046
5°38.436
DNS

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4
1°35.461
2°35.033
1°34.830
1°34.699
2°35.325
1°35.150
3°36.101
2°35.690
4° 35.698
4°36.277
2°34.815
3°35.638
3°35.484
4°37.124
4°37.335
3°36.336
5°37.374
5°37.624
5°37.947

DNF

1/2
2°34.554
1°34.410
4°35.015
2°34.580
1°33.981
4°35.717
3°35.387
3°34.900
5°35.412
5°35.836
6°35.875
6° 36.463
7° 36.936
7°36.992
8°37.223
8°37.847

1°33.956
2°34.405
3°34.637
4°35.975
5°36.210
6°36.711
7°36.928
8°48.783



CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

U19 FEMME

Rang
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Pilote

DE OLIVEIRA Lola
BROUCHIER Camille
BRUN Maélys
SORG GAULON Maud
PARROD Lilou
POPIN Gersende
JAMET Marion
ZULIAN Ambre
BEAUDET Clarisse
CALVARIN Leonie
BEY Emeline
DEBORDE Romy
BATLLE Téa

PITON Ambre

LUCE Noreen
VANDAMME Eva
GAUDET Amy

DN COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING
BMX CLUB SARRIANS

AVENIR BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE
U.V.C.ATROYES

EA BMX BESANCON

AVENIR STADE BORDELAIS BMX
DN2 ST MICHEL-PREFERENCEHOME-
EA BMX ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER
RACING CLUB FAGNIERES

SAINT BRIEUC BMX AVENIR

EA BMX BESANCON

DN SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR
DN2 AIN COTIERE BMX

EA BMX BESANCON

SAINT BRIEUC BMX

LIEVIN BMX

DN2 BMX DINAN-QUEVERT

802
821
819
810
820
808
804
824
825
826
839
809
831
829
813
815
805

1°40.239
2°42.610
1°42.413
2°43.355
4°43.588
DNF
1°43.228
3°56.379
3°43.481
3°44.724
2°44.937
4°59.202
5°43.887
4°44.788
6°45.597
5°47.167
DNF
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1°43.508

2°43.689

3°45.715
4° 48.827
DNS

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4

1/2
1°39.927
1°41.643
2°41.904
3°43.608
4°42.894
4° 43.639
2°43.113
3°42.728
5°43.721
5°44.003
6°44.291
6°44.621
7°45.173
7° 46.153

1°40.169
2°41.192
3°41.529
4°42.863
5°43.265
6°43.648
7°44.705
8°44.816



CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

U19 HOMME
Rang Pilote 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2

1 ROCHERIEUX Clément DN2 BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 802 1°34.451 1°34.798 1°34.418 1°34.605 1°34.159
2 OLIVIERA Evan BMX BESANGON 801 1°34.983 1°35.038 1°34.684 1°34.890 2°34.796
3 VENTURINI Terry DN LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 864 2°36.308 1°36.221 2°36.497 3°36.334 3°35.680
4 FAURE Titouan AVENIR STADE BORDELAIS BMX 871 1°37.031 2°36.448 2°36.030 2°36.178 4°36.316
5  DELEPLANCQUE Guilain DN2 AIN COTIERE BMX 812 3°37.368 2°36.371 2°36.810 4°36.491 5°36.467
6  MICHEL Alexandre DN SARRIANS PROVENCE 803 2°36.389 1°36.433 2°35.870 2°36.030 6°36.976
7 PEYEC Malo DN SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR 866 1°36.022 1°35.236 1°36.058 4°36.374 7°36.997
8  HARSCOET Lino DN2 ST ETIENNE BMX FRENCHYS KENN 870 2°37.034 1°37.531 3°36.313 3°36.420 8°37.511
9  DUBREUIL Matt DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE 806 1° 36.446 1°36.071 4°37.568 5°37.245

10  GAUTIER Louis SAINT BRIEUC BMX AVENIR 834 2°38.154 2°37.483 4°37.734 5°37.276

11 FISCHER Swen EA BMX BESANCON 873 2° 36.600 1°37.213 3°36.332 6°37.361

12 MARROCQ Thibaut DN2 BMX NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 865 3°38.244 3°37.300 1°36.409 6°38.321

13 MEUNIER Valentin DN2 AIN COTIERE BMX 805 1°36.378 2°38.376 4°36.503 7°38.327

14 CASTOLDI Nelyo UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE 872 2°37.054 2°37.307 3°37.525 7°39.690

15 MIAGAT Tom MONTGERON BC 815 3°37.921 3°38.523 3°38.404 8°39.233

16  ASSEY Baptiste ANNECY BMX CLUB 878 4°37.500 2°37.342 4°38591 8°39.850

17  OLIVIERA Nathan EA BMX BESANCON 877 4°37.816 2°36.923 5°36.748

18  TETARD Alex DN2 BOLBEC BMX 894 6°40.155 2°40.473 3°37.902 5°38.198

19  DURAND Axel AVENIR BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE 889 1°37.980 4°38.172  5°38.680

20  PERRIER Titouan BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE 821 3°37.719 3°37.223 5°38.954

21 CHARTIER Timy DN2 BMX DINAN-QUEVERT 869 4°38.125 4°37.986 6°38.307

22 GOURIE Noah DN2 BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 911 2°37.452 4°39.519 6°39.356

23 DEHOUCK Tom DN2 BMX LPM 813 2°36.871 2°37.678 6°39.553

24 ROUSSEY SENTIS Axel DN BMX SAINT PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 814 3°37.167 3°37.754 6°39.672

25  HABERT Jules DN2 FRONTIGNAN SETE AGGLO MEDIT 807 5°38.907 1°39.135 4°38.987 7°38.989

26  PINTO Quentin EQUIPE AVENIR BMX DARDILLY 893 5°41.254 1°38.499 3°38.320 7°39.640

27 COSTEY Gabin CAEN BMX 860 5°40.019 1°38.183 3°38.503 7°39.874

28  MERIOT Ethan EQUIPE AVENIR TOURAINE BMX 875 3°37.897 4°39.023 7°40.618
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

U19 HOMME
Rang Pilote 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
29  LO SHUNG LINE Arohn AVENIR STADE BORDELAIS BMX 895 6°39.265 1°38.618 4°38.574 8°39.992
30  SERAUDIE Luigi AVENIR STADE BORDELAIS BMX 816 3°39.613 4°39.133 8°40.671
31 LEGUILLOUX Jules SAINT BRIEUC BMX AVENIR 874 1° 36.585 3°37.620 8°41.385
32 RODRIGUEZ Arthur DN2 FRONTIGNAN SETE AGGLO MEDIT 817 8°49.491 2°38.443 4°38.023  DNF
33 CHARTIER Theo DN2 BMX DINAN-QUEVERT 879 6°40.562 2°38.703 5°38.257
34 PARPAILLON Hugo SAINT BRIEUC BMX AVENIR 881 4°38.313 5°38.733
35  BARCELO Hugo DN2 MONTMELIAN SAVOIE BMX 856 5°38.554  2°38.909 5°39.712
36  LASNIER Bastien BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE 836 5°40.214 1°38.411 5°39.921
37 PLESSIS Titouan AVENIR STADE BORDELAIS BMX 882 4°38.166 5°40.212
38  MURAT RANGAYEN TALAME BMX CLUB STE VICTOIRE 840 4°39.045 5°40.307
Killian
39 HENRIOT Yanis U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 901 4°38.704 5°42.939
40  DUART Malo DN2 SQY BMX RACING 833 3°38.217 6°40.468
41  DELAMARE Enzo DN2 BOLBEC BMX 892 6°40.029 2°40.413 6°40.869
42 ROTON Matthias BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE 861 4° 40.105 DNF
43 GOUEREC ROBERT Golven  SAINT BRIEUC BMX AVENIR 884 6°40.531 3°38.444
44 DURAND Mylann UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE 912 7°40.178  3°39.178
45  BOURLETIAS Kameron LEMPDES BMX AVENIR 896 5°39.373  3°39.400
46  BOLLIET Charles EA MONTMELIAN SAVOIE BMX 857 7°43.637 3°40.876
47 ASSANI Izaac BMX PAYS DE VITRE 824 8°43.352 3°41.159
48  ANDRIEU Lenny AVENIR BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE 849 5°39.342 4°39.118
49  DOLEAC Enzo LOURDES VTT 890 6°40.000 4°39.868
50 CHAUVET Quentin DN2 EVREUX BMX 818 6°42.634 4°41.386
51  FARINEAU Alix OSNY BMX CLUB 903 7°42.880 4°41.929
52 PINON Mathys EQUIPE AVENIR TOURAINE BMX 841 7°40.515 4°43.778
53 MOUHOUB Elyas BMX NOGENT LE ROI 854 6°41.967 5°41.864
54 JOLY Timéo DN2 BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 883 5°40.388 5°42.075
55  VASSEUR Ethan CALAIS BMX 905 7°42.579 5°44.550
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

U19 HOMME

Rang Pilote

56
57
58
59

RAULET Quentin
DUGAY Mael
JANSEN Nael
RENAUD Augustin

DN2 BMX TREGUEUX COTES D'ARMOR 825
AVENIR BMX DINAN-QUEVERT 858
VAL BMX 914
EA BMX ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 907

7°50.426
8°61.253
6°42.879
7°57.788
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5°59.385

6° 50.527
DNF
DNF

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4

1/2
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U23 FEMME
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Pilote

LANCE Elisa
DRUART Léonie
KERVELLA Maiwenn
GUINEDOT Lina
CROZET Laurine
ROUGET Clara
VIEMONT Jodie
MOUGEY Laura
FAVRE Capucine
PILLET Avril

FAVRE Bérénice
FEUVRIER Zoé
PEYRARD Pauline
MERROUCHE Louna
BUTHION Jade

B.C.SAULON LA CHAPELLE

DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE
DN2 EVREUX BMX

DN2 BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

DN BMX SAINT PAUL VALLEE DU GIER
DN STADE BORDELAIS BMX

DN COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING
DN WORK4CAD GRAND BESANCON
DN BMX SAINT PAUL VALLEE DU GIER
DN STADE BORDELAIS BMX

DN BMX SAINT PAUL VALLEE DU GIER
DN2 AIN COTIERE BMX

BCC CAMPSAS

DN2 BOLBEC BMX

BMX BESANCON

513
504
527
528
511
525
503
514
505
506
526
508
512
532
537

1°40.376
2°41.256
5°42.305
3°42.497
4°42.801
5°43.289
1°39.797
2°39.980
4°42.304
3°41.017
6°42.843
7° 43.600
6°44.940
7°45.259
8°46.420
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2°40.971
2°41.641
1°41.508
1°40.642

3°41.566
3°42.194
4°42.194
4°43.223
5°43.815
5°43.842
6° 45.846

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4

1/2

1°39.390
2°40.148
3°42.195
4°42.870
5°42.933
6° 102.602
7°131.858
8°141.230
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U23 HOMME

Rang
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Pilote
PIECZANOWSKY Alexis
GEISSE Pierre

CALIF Tyméo
RIVOIRE Tanguy
LOUET Mathis
FAURE Matteo
JACQUET Mathis
GUITTARD Mickaél
WON FAH HIN Tom
BEAUCAMP Simon
LEMEE Zian

HABERT Maxime
VINIT DUNAND Emile
ROUSSEAU Louison
LEFEBVRE llan
JUPILLE Baptiste
MARIE Raphaél
LECLERC Enzo
DEFRANCE Leo
FOURCADE Loic
BOYADIJIAN Marco
DEHOORNE Maxime
LAMBERT Baptiste
LEYENDECKER Nicolas
LE BOUGEANT Leo
DIOP Yanis

NEEL Zacharie
HERBERT Malo

DN NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE
DN LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

DN COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING
DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE
DN LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

DN STADE BORDELAIS BMX

DN WORK4CAD GRAND BESANCON
DN2 BMXSUCY94 PROSTART

DN NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE
DN2 GERZAT BMX

DN WORK4CAD GRAND BESANCON
DN COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING
DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE
DN NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE
DN BMX JOUE LES TOURS

DN WORK4CAD GRAND BESANCON
DN COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING
DN2 GERZAT BMX

DN STADE BORDELAIS BMX

DN2 BMX NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
DN2 AIN COTIERE BMX

GUIPAVAS BMX

DN BMX SAINT PAUL VALLEE DU GIER

BMX BESANCON
DN SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR

508
522
542
501
502
539
503
510
505
518
560
511
504
506
509
507
516
533
538
527
513
554
514
545
544

DN2 ST ETIENNE BMX FRENCHYS KENN 540

DN LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
DN2 BMX NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

541
523

1°34.698
1°34.802
2°35.111
2°35.480
1°35.172
1°34.999
1°35.245
3°35.983
2°35.261
1°34.933
3°35.652
2°35.392
3°35.676
4° 36.180
6° 37.008
2°35.595
3°36.129
3°35.711
5°36.457
5°36.966
3°36.770
6° 36.940
4°36.087
4°36.391
4°35.734
2°36.606
4° 36.852
4°36.278
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1°35.567

1°35.132
2°35.803

2°35.993

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4
1°35.226
1°34.572
2°35.544
2°35.215
1°35.380
1°35.294
3°35.287
3°36.293
4° 36.695
2°35.882
3°36.587
2°36.285
4° 36.905
4°36.752
4°35.747
3°35.997
5°36.199
5° 36.866
5°37.133
5°37.439
6° 36.475
6°37.599
6° 38.096
6° 38.109
7°37.018
7°38.691
7° 39.404
7°40.077

1/2
1°34.221
1°34.463
3°35.131
2°34.973
4°35.416
4° 35,580
2°34.783
3°35.462
5°35.439
5°36.046
6°36.417
6° 36.552
7°37.299
7°39.229
8°39.557
8°72.642

1°34.151
2°34.374
3°34.710
4° 35.160
5°35.623
6° 36.493
7°37.186
8°37.327



CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

U23 HOMME

Rang Pilote
29  FLORUS Noé
30 MONDESIR BODOL Ethan
31  BRETIN MONARD Arthur
32 BRUN Robin
33 POILLY Loris
34  GUEVELOU Lilian
35 AUBIN Adam
36 DUBESSET Diego
37 BEY Maxence
38 BERNARD Nathan
39  MONTUSCLAT Dorian
40 FERNANDES Mathis
41 MOUGEL Emile
42 JUPILLE Jules
43 ANSART LAYRAC Basile
44 LAMPIN Noa
45  RENIER Bastien
46  CONNE PERRIN Arno

DN BMX SAINT PAUL VALLEE DU GIER
DN BMX JOUE LES TOURS

DN NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE
DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE
DN2 BMXSUCY94 PROSTART

DN2 GERZAT BMX

DN SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR
DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX BESANCON

DN2 BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

DN SARRIANS PROVENCE

DN2 PAYS DE VESOUL HAUTE-SAONE
DN2 PAYS DE VESOUL HAUTE-SAONE
DN2 PAYS DE VESOUL HAUTE-SAONE
DN2 UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE
SAINT BRIEUC BMX

DN2 BMXSUCY94 PROSTART

DN SARRIANS PROVENCE

520
519
561
543
524
551
515
528
525
562
557
532
546
559
547
526
530
521

6°37.358
5°36.520
6°36.515
5°36.921
7°38.013
5°36.610
7° 38.635
7°38.401
5°36.222
7°37.240
6°37.745
7°39.470
7°37.569
8°38.023
8°37.633
6°37.207
8°58.595
DNF
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2°36.081
1°35.981
1°35.587
2°36.703
3°36.304
3°36.357
3°37.295
3°37.593
4°37.149
4° 37.696
4°37.707
4° 38.240
5°38.351
5°38.587
5°39.661
5°40.065
DNS
DNS

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4
8°38.210
8°41.034
8°41.529

DNF

1/2



